CommonwealthBank /

Term Deposit
06 2253 50084889

Available Balance

+$70,572.43 +$70,572.43

Date Transaction details Amount Total
30 Mar 2020 Credit Interest +$2.68 + $69,838.71
23 Mar 2020 Credit Interest +$2.68 + $69,836.03
16 Mar 2020 Credit Interest + $2.68 + $69,833.35
09 Mar 2020 Credit Interest + $765.77 + $69,830.67
09 Aug 2019 Credit Interest + $7.95 + $69,064.90
02 Aug 2019 Credit Interest + $7.95 + $69,056.95
26 Jul 2019 Credit Interest + $7.94 + $69,049.00
19 Jul 2019 Credit Interest +$7.94 + $69,041.06
12 Jul 2019 Credit Interest +$11.25 + $69,033.12
05 Jul 2019 Credit Interest +$1,026.82 + $69,021.87

There are no more transactions to display.
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